Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TPS2000B Series Data Sheet
The TPS2000B Series offers a distinctive range of capabilities in an
oscilloscope with controls and menus you will find familiar and easy to use.
Available in 2- or 4-channel versions, the TPS2000B Series with
IsolatedChannel™ technology provides isolation from ground and isolation
between channels allowing you to take measurements with less worry about
damaging circuitry. Battery power comes standard, making it a natural

Datasheet
10   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
TPS2000B Models
TPS2012B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 2.5k points, 2-channel digital storage oscilloscope
TPS2014B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 2.5k points, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope
TPS2024B 200 MHz, 2 GS/s, 2.5k points, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope
Standard accessories
Probes
One probe per channel standard.
TPP0101 100 MHz,10X passive probe for TPS2012B and TPS2014B